Time
1pm
1:05pm

1:25pm

1:40pm

1:50pm

2:50pm

CCAI

Comprehensive Cancer
Alliance for Idaho

CCAI Annual Meeting
July 8, 2020, 1:00-3:00pm
Virtual

Agenda

Item Speaker

Welcome Tina Turpin, CCAI Board President

Annual Update on Data Measures Chris Johnson, Cancer Data Registry of Idaho
Cancer Policy Update Theresa Vawter, American Cancer Society-

Cancer Action Network

Cancer and COVID-19 Resources Brie Veltri, IDHW Comprehensive Cancer
Program

Strategic Planning Breakout Groups Elizabeth Spaulding
Please review the strategic plan and come prepared to share thoughts on how it can be
improved and/or better utilized

Board Efficiency Update Tina Turpin, CCAI Board President
Closing Remarks

www.ccaidaho.org



