

CCAI Annual Meeting July 8, 2020, 1:00-3:00pm Virtual

Agenda

<u>Time</u>	<u>Item</u>	<u>Speaker</u>
1pm	Welcome	Tina Turpin, CCAI Board President
1:05pm	Annual Update on Data Measures	Chris Johnson, Cancer Data Registry of Idaho
1:25pm	Cancer Policy Update	Theresa Vawter, American Cancer Society- Cancer Action Network
1:40pm	Cancer and COVID-19 Resources	Brie Veltri, IDHW Comprehensive Cancer Program
1:50pm	Strategic Planning Breakout Groups Please review the strategic plan and come p improved and/or better utilized	Elizabeth Spaulding prepared to share thoughts on how it can be
2:50pm	Board Efficiency Update Closing Remarks	Tina Turpin, CCAI Board President